
ENGLISH LANGUAGE - STUDY PLAN
Subject Topic Date Time

English Language Vocabulary Friday, January 27, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Idioms and Phrases/Foreign Words Monday, January 30, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Analogies/Spellings Wednesday, February 1, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Articles Friday, February 3, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Nouns Monday, February 6, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Pronouns Wednesday, February 8, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Adjectives Friday, February 10, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Verbs Part 1 Monday, February 13, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Verba Part 2 Wednesday, February 15, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Conjunctions/Adverbs Friday, February 17, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Prepositions Monday, February 20, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Modifiers/Parallelism Wednesday, February 22, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Active/Passive Voice Friday, February 24, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Reading Comprehension Part 1 Monday, February 27, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Reading Comprehension Part 2 Wednesday, March 1, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Para Jumbles  Part 1 Friday, March 3, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Para Jumbles Part 2 Monday, March 6, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Para Completion Friday, March 10, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Reading Comprehension Part 3 Monday, March 13, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Reading Comprehension Part 4 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Critical Reasoning Thursday, March 16, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Critical Reasoning Friday, March 17, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM
English Language Critical Reasoning Saturday, March 18, 2023 4:00 PM- 5:00 PM


